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Technische Daten
Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Seitliche Reichweite
Schwenkbereich
GroBe Arbeitskorb
Tragfahigkeit Korb

Gesamtgewicht
Durchfahrtshéhe
Lange

Breite

Antrieb

Mitglied im Verbund ®

PARTNER

Vermietung europaweit
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Einfach mieten.
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10,25 m

8,25 m

5,00 m

400 °
0,80x1,30m
200 kg

3.500 kg
2,65 m
4,90 m
1,85 m

Diesel

Technische Daten

Abstitzung ohne
Fuhrerscheinklasse B
Sonderausstattung

2-Personen Alu-Korb
Dachschutzgitter auf Fahrerhaus



